Bus

Bus 22

Direction
Ang Mo Kio Int — Tampines Int

46 stops

Open route schedule

Ang Mo Kio Int

Blk 422

Blk 420

Opp Christ The King Ch

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 10

Golden Hill Est

Cardiff Residence

Blk 230

Opp Blk 257

Blk 206

S'Goon Stn Exit C/Blk 201

Opp Bk 1

Blk 161

Aft Paya Lebar Cres

Raya Gdn

Paya Lebar Gdns

Aft Rochdale Rd

Opp Paya Lebar St

Opp Asiawide Ind Bldg

Aft Tai Seng Stn Exit C

Opp Trinity @ Paya Lebar

Route schedule
Ang Mo Kio Int — Tampines Int

Go to website

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:45
Route info
Direction: Ang Mo Kio Int
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min
® Yishun i —S—
& : : ] Pulay Uiin
Seletar "
Punggol AP
%t 3 o g P Ubin ¥illage
% . 18% [ o o T g
Tr=g 3 i e
=5 cengkang ® %
1% ‘aP:lg .-mg: <, Gh:
. Buangkok-© - ® 3
Thomson | - 9 e
iery Hougang P
i Serangoon A e
iGardens Kovan "Paya Lebar
Bishani Seran T I o g £hapigl
10 387
Simel 4 /
; : Changi Business,
2088 i Pctongf‘asnr Park
o e 17t 5 gy : i
fra= Balestier @ icHliang Way. ipne o Bedok
: 70 P, i 3 2
“Bendemeer 2°_Geylang % Regoksoi Tar
- & Siglap [
i Kallang FAnE
fanglin - grehardd, G : A
d /] Crawford Marine Parade
X Riveralley el fizsabT
“Singapore |\, '
Buki Ripale o5 i :
k! I':.ﬂpral @ OpenStreetMap contributors
N, BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3562793489
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3562793489
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3562793489

Citipoint Ind Cplx
Blk 3019

Blk 3021

Blk 3023

UBI STN Exit B

Automobile Megamart

Blk 637

Blk 646

Blk 122

Blk 133

Blk 140

Opp Bedok Ind Pk C

Opp Blk 701

Blk 745

Opp Blk 716

Opp Waterfront Isle

Opp Waterfront Waves

Opp Waterfront Key

Opp The Clearwater Condo

Opp Bedok Reform Trg Ctr

Blk 801

St. Hilda's Sec Sch

Opp Blk 945

Our Tampines Hub

Tampines Int



Direction Route schedule

Tampines Int — Ang Mo Kio Int Tampines Int — Ang Mo Kio Int
46 stops Monday 05:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:45
Tampines Int

Wednesday 05:45
Opp Our Tampines Hub

Thursday 05:45
Blk 945

Friday 05:45
Opp St. Hilda's Sec Sch
Junyuan Pr Sch Saturday 05:45
Bedok Reform Trg Ctr Sunday 05:45
The Clearwater Condo )

Route info
Waterfront Key Direction: Tampines Int

Stops: 46

Aft Waterfront Waves
Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

Waterfront Isle

Blk 716

Blk 713

Blk 703

Aft Bedok Ind Pk C

Blk 629

Blk 609

Blk 121

Opp Blk 646

Blk 311

Blk 302

UBI STN Exit A

Blk 3024

Blk 3026

Aztech Bldg

Opp Orion @ Paya Lebar


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-22-1732356765-3562793489

Le Crescendo

Aft Tai Seng Stn

Asiawide Ind Bldg

Aft Paya Lebar St

Aft Bartley Rd

Wisma Aupe

Bef How Sun Rd

Opp Bethany Presby Ch

Aft JIn Chermat

Forest Woods

S'Goon Stn Exit B

Blk 261

Blk 257a

Blk 233

Blk 307

Opp Golden Hill Est

Bef Ang Mo Kio Ave 10

Blk 332

Blk 354

Blk 346

Ang Mo Kio Int

22 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



